Berkeley County
Grant County
Hampshire County
Hardy County
Jefferson County
Mineral County
Morgan County

Pendleton County

Participating Member
Monongalia County
Tyler County

WVSDB

PRESIDENT:
VICE PRESIDENT:
SECRETARY:

FY23 EPIC Council Members

Voting Members/Superintendents/Board Member Reps.

Ron Stephens/Damon Wright

Mitch Webster/Jared Amtower

Jeff Pancione/Bernard Hott

Sheena VanMeter/Melvin Shook

Dr. Bondy Gibson/Mark Osbourn
Troy Ravenscroft/Terry Puffinburger
Kristen Tuttle/John Rowland

Charles Hedrick/Sonny O'Neil

Dr. Eddie Campbell, Supt.
Shane Highley, Supt.

Melanie Hesse, Dean

MARK OSBOURN
DR. BONDY GIBSON-LEARN
SHEENA VANMETER

restephe@k12.wv.us/damon.wright@k12.wv.us
mwebster@k12.wv.us/jamtower@grantcountybank.com
jpancion@k12.wv.us/bhott@k12.wv.us
srvanmet@k12.wv.us/mshook@k12.wv.us
bondy.gibson@k12.wv.us/huntinoz@aol.com
tiravenscroft@k12.wv.us/terry.puffinberger@kl12.wv.us
ktuttle@k12.wv.us/jrbshscc@yahoo.com

cfhedric@k12.wvus/soneil@spruceknob.net

ecampbell@kl12.wv.us
ahighley@k12.wv.us

mhesse@k12.wv.us



